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Name

SHAWN CARPENTER
JOE GRAF

Jeff Doerschler
DAVE CZERWONKA
STEVE ROCKETTO
Greg Tomsen

JIM FISH

Dawn Jensen
STANLEY PIENDAK
Patti Clark

RON SEKELLICK
LYNN GURCHICK
Chris Zibbideo

Chet Ruscio

RICH GIRVIN

ED HAURY
JONATHAN PLANETA
LEN REMALY
GEORGE PLANETAII
BOB JENSEN

TONY MAZUR

ED WAJDOWICZ
PETE JENKIN

PETER STRUK SR.
PAUL FECTEAU

JIM CASTONGUAY
EMERSON FITCH
TED JANACEK

JACK DONNELLY
MIKE O'CALLAGHAN
JAMES LEE

GARY GIORDANO
TIM BALDWIN
VICKY STRUK
MARIO ZALEWSKI
TYLER GLYNN

TOM SECOR

NEILAN FAHEY

LEO GOMZALES
ARIANA HAURY
PHILIPPE BROCHU
ERIKA WATERS
ALEXADRA MENDOZA

Score

399.875
399.833
399.750
399.500
399.375
399.250
399.125
399.000
398.750
398.625
398.500
398.500
397.750
397.750
397.750
397.500
397.375
397.333
397.125
396.875
396.125
395.750
395.375
394.500
394.500
394.250
393.875
393.500
393.083
392.750
392.583
392.500
392.250
391.917
391.625
391.000
385.000
384.667
383.750
361.250
360.375
349.375
318.000

X # of Matches

32.714
30.273
31.000
24.833
26.429
29.857
26.000
27.429
26.714
28.286
26.286
25.857
25.000
24.625
24.091
22.714
22.714
20.167
22.714
20.000
22.429
20.818
22.000
19.182
19.000
16.429
19.429
16.857
16.455
16.545
17.636
15.714
17.000
13.636
18.571
14.429
11.375
10.556
11.714

3.571

3.714

4.571

2.143

10
20
11
19
11
12
13
11
11
10

8
12
10
11
16
12

9
14
11
11
12
17

8
16
10
11
11
12
14
15
16

8

16
10

12

12

12

11

10

# of 400's
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Range

QH
MA
BC
MA
QH
BC
EW
BC
BC
BC
BC
QH
BC
BC
MA
BC
QH
MA
QH
BC
BC
NG
NG
NG
BC
BC
QH
QH
MA
MA
MA
BC
BC
NG
BC
QH
BC
MA
BC
BC
BC
QH
BC



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

F-Class
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Name

JEFF HENRY
PAUL WASIK
TOM SHANLEY
MICHAEL FAHEY

DOMENIC MALDONODO

MARGOT LEE

MIKE MCINERNEY
JASON STANSFIELD
MARK WUJTEWICZ
BOB DROESCH
RYAN McKEE
DAVE LAWCOCK
ADAM HAURY
CHRIS MUNZNER
MATT JODOIN
KEVIN CAVANAUGH
LEN REMALY

DAVE FEKETE

Bob Lynn

Nick Staurovsky
GRACE WALENCZKY
ZACHARY OSWOLD
PHIL KOHANSKI
DAN SINGLETON
MIKE MAZUR
JAMES MAGUIRE
JOE D'ALEO

DAVE KOHANSKI
Frank Garbauchian
Steve Roby
ROLAND AUBIN
CHARLIE OCCHI
MARK NASH

CLINT GRANO
AMANDA GRANO
MARK TESSIER
CHARLIE COSTA
JIM ROMANELLI
KEITH MOREHOUSE

Ron Liska

Joan Liska

PHIL CZEKALA
STANLEY ORLOWSKI
BOB HARRIS

Score
399.857
392.429
389.571
371.571
371.571
369.571
352.286
394.667
390.667
359.667
398.000
395.200
388.800
383.600
365.200
398.000
397.750
396.000
396.000
391.333
349.333
398.500
395.500
393.000
390.500
389.500
386.500
381.500
399.000
396.000
394.000
390.000
387.000
384.000
383.000
380.000
376.000
360.000
329.000

400.000
400.000
400.000
399.875
399.750

X # of Matches

31.571
16.000
16.429
7.857
7.286
24.429
5.429
18.833
18.500
8.000
24.200
24.200
15.000
10.200
5.000
25.250
21.250
23.667
21.000
10.333
6.333
24.000
17.000
18.000
18.000
16.000
8.500
10.500
28.000
17.000
19.000
14.000
11.000
7.000
13.000
9.000
5.000
8.000
2.000

36.333
36.333
33.727
33.000
34.500
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18
18
17
13
11

# of 400's
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15
16
12

Range
NG
EW
NG
MA

BC
MA
QH
EW
QH
QH
QH
NG

BC
QH
QH

BC
EW

BC
MA
NG
QH

BC
QH
EW

BC

BC
QH
QH
MA
MA
MA

BC

BC
QH
QH
MA

BC
NG
EW

NG
NG
NG
EW
QH



Name

JIM WHELAN
JAY ORTIZ

JIM VIRGULTO
TOM SHANLEY
MATT SQUIERS
Rob Virgulto
CHARLIE COSTA

KEITH MOREHOUSE

JIM MEMERY
ROGER BREUNIG
BILL LAFLAMME
Bernie Ducat
JOE GIORDANO
MARK LAWLOR
JIM ROMANELLI
JIM VIRGULTO JR
ROBERTO BORIA
KEN MARCUS
JOHN PLASTER
TOM DEVITO
SETH SWEIGARD
PETE BERGESS
STEVEN CLARK
SAM ORLOWSKI
SCOTT MASON
PETE BURGESS
RON WHITNEY
PETE SNYDER
ED SANCHEZ
ANNA SANCHEZ
SEAN DONKIN
KEVIN DONKIN
DON PALMER
PHIL J BROCHU
SCOTT LOPINTO
ART REGGIERO
ED BERNS
WOLFGANG HINZ
BILL LEFLAMME
ALISA BROCHU

Score
399.583
399.375
399.083
399.000
398.875
398.500
398.500
398.125
397.750
396.375
395.167
394.375
392.667
392.000
391.833
389.333
386.125
361.500
393.143
390.000
383.000
393.500
391.833
388.500
400.000
395.200
360.000
398.750
380.500
385.667
374.500
374.000
367.500
341.500
400.000
400.000
398.000
398.000
392.000
378.000

X # of Matches

29.182
27.714
31.182
28.000
28.286
30.500
27.286
25.714
22.429
25.571
22.182
18.143
19.182
18.091
16.909
15.636
19.750

6.125
15.571
14.143

9.429
17.167
15.667
16.667
35.400
18.200

7.000
29.500

8.500
10.667
11.500

5.500

3.500

4.000
36.000
35.000
23.000
23.000
12.000

5.000

17
14
16
15
14
10
10
13

9
10
12
13
15
15
15
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Range
NG
EW
NG
NG
EW
NG

BC
EW
EW
QH
NG
EW
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
NG
EW
NG
NG
EW
EW
QH
QH
EW

BC
NG
EW

BC
NG
NG

BC



